

**GR-3640/2024**

**21.01.2026:**

Today is fixed for Production and Evidence.

Accused persons are produced from J/C.

Witness Sabyasachi Bhattacharya is present with summons.

Alamat is not produced. So the case is adjourned today.

Fix **04.02.2026** for Production and Evidence.

Witness has been redirected.

Call for Alamat.

D&C

JM 4<sup>th</sup> Court

***MRS.A.N. WARSI***

JM 4<sup>th</sup> Court

**JO CODE: WB-01432**